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Women / XB / Ch A
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Clara Lee1123
Golden Bear

9.200 9.600 8.8009.450 37.050
2T 1 1 5 1 

1 

Evalina Pratt1136
Rohnert Park

9.350 9.500 9.0509.000 36.900
1 2 3 1T 2 

2 

Addison Clark1103
Rohnert Park

8.900 9.450 9.0009.200 36.550
10T 3 2 3 3 

3 

Savannah Cromie1189
Rohnert Park

9.050 9.100 8.9008.800 35.850
6T 9 4T 4 4 

4 

Alexis Ivankov1107
Gymtowne SSF

8.900 9.400 8.6008.800 35.700
10T 4 4T 6T 5 

5 

Ella Ryan1129
Santa Rosa

8.950 9.200 8.6008.700 35.450
8T 7T 7 6T 6 

6 

Isobel Bowman1149
Santa Rosa

9.200 9.300 8.5508.250 35.300
2T 5T 10T 8T 7 

7 

Eleanor Hought1126
Santa Rosa

9.050 8.900 9.0508.100 35.100
6T 11T 12 1T 8 

8 

Zazie Duchene1204
Golden Bear

8.500 9.200 8.5008.800 35.000
17 7T 4T 10 9 

9 

Skylar Chin1191
Gymtowne SSF

8.950 9.300 8.3008.400 34.950
8T 5T 9 11 10 

10 

Taylor Zweifel1201
Rohnert Park

9.150 8.000 8.5508.600 34.300
5 17 8 8T 11 

11 

MaKena Morgan1166
Sonoma

8.650 9.000 7.5008.250 33.400
15T 10 10T 16 12 

12 

Abigail White1102
Sonoma

8.800 8.800 7.8007.800 33.200
13 13T 13 12T 13 

13 

Ryane Jensen1184
Sonoma

8.700 8.900 7.6007.450 32.650
14 11T 15 14T 14 

14 

Mary Miller1169
Sonoma

9.200 8.600 7.2007.600 32.600
2T 16 14 17 15 

15 

Lily Noh1164
Sonoma

8.850 8.650 7.8007.000 32.300
12 15 17 12T 16 

16 

Sahara Elkhoury1185
Sonoma

8.650 8.800 7.6007.200 32.250
15T 13T 16 14T 17 

17 
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